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2413 MAINT/ALTR 525 11/04/2011

1352 REMODEL 220 08/28/1998

1284 REMODEL 1,195 08/12/1998

HX Base Yr

1344 SW ZESTY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

4900 04 610 70.9317 52.49 32,019 1983 1983 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 445

BAS 200 100 200 5,249

BAS 245 100 245 6,430

FST 330 50 165 4,331

775 610 16,010

FST= W25 S11 BAS= S20 E9 N7 E5 N13 W14$ E14 S5 BAS=  S8 W5 S7
E16 N15 W11$ E11 N16$ .

FST

25

11

14

5

11

16

BAS

20

9

7

5

13

14

BAS

8

5

7

16

15

11

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,013

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 25,175

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 500.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,750

29,938

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 RSF/MH330.00 660.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 150,000
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HX Base Yr

1344 SW ZESTY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 6 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 4,248 92.2865 57.22 243,071 1983 1983 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

2 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4158

BAS 4,158 100 4,158 137,994

FOP 300 30 90 2,987

4,458 4,248 140,981

BAS= W52 N4 W50 S4 W52 S27 E52 FOP= S2 E50 N6 W50 S4 $ N4 E50
S4 E52 N27$.

BAS

52
4

50
4

52

27

52
4

50
4

52

27

FOP
50

6

50
4

0
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HX Base Yr

1344 SW ZESTY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 6 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 4,985 92.2865 57.22 285,242 1983 1983 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

3 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4890

BAS 4,890 100 4,890 162,287

FOP 318 30 95 3,153

5,208 4,985 165,440

BAS= W55 N4 W53 S4 W55 S30 E55 FOP= S2 E53 N6 W53 S4$ N4E53
S4 E55 N30$.
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HX Base Yr

1344 SW ZESTY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 6 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 4,985 92.2865 57.22 285,242 1983 1983 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

4 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4890

BAS 4,890 100 4,890 162,287

FOP 318 30 95 3,153

5,208 4,985 165,440

BAS= W55 N4 W53 S4 W55 S30 E55 FOP= S2 E53 N6 W53 S4$ N4E53
S4 E55 N30$.
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HX Base Yr

1344 SW ZESTY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 6 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 4,985 92.2865 57.22 285,242 1983 1983 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

5 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4890

BAS 4,890 100 4,890 162,287

FOP 318 30 95 3,153

5,208 4,985 165,440

BAS= W55 N4 W53 S4 W55 S30 E55 FOP= S2 E53 N6 W53 S4$ N4E53
S4 E55 N30$.
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HX Base Yr

1344 SW ZESTY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 6 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 4,985 92.2865 57.22 285,242 1983 1983 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

6 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4890

BAS 4,890 100 4,890 162,287

FOP 318 30 95 3,153

5,208 4,985 165,440

BAS= W55 N4 W53 S4 W55 S30 E55 FOP= S2 E53 N6 W53 S4$ N4E53
S4 E55 N30$.
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1344 SW ZESTY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 6 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 4,985 92.2865 57.22 285,242 1983 1983 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

7 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4890

BAS 4,890 100 4,890 162,287

FOP 318 30 95 3,153

5,208 4,985 165,440

BAS= W55 N4 W53 S4 W55 S30 E55 FOP= S2 E53 N6 W53 S4$ N4E53
S4 E55 N30$.
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